03-08-2019 LETTING ITEM 083
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SCALE:

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 100 %
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
STATE
0044
LOC 1
66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 35 35
66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH I I
66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM I I
PLAN
66901002 ON-SITE MONITORING OF REGULATED CAL DA 3 3
SUBSTANCES
66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM I I
REPORT
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 3
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM I o. 5
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM I o. 5
STANDARD 701501
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM I 0. 5
STANDARD 701606
X0326694 PLUG EXISTING STORM SEWERS CU YD I I
X0840000 SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL 8" FOOT 55 55
X2010400 STUMP REMOVAL ONLY UNIT 120 21
X5010205 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE, SPECIAL EACH I I
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
100 %
STATE
0044
LOC 2
3
o. 5
o. 5
0. 5
99
�ftl SEC TION
•v;;,d 2018-108-DM
TYPE CODE
COUNTY
LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 14 I
CONTRACT NO. 62H39
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
REV
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
X5620124 WATER SERVICE LINE REMOVAL
X6026054 SANITARY MANH OLES TO BE REMOVED
20007601 BUILDING REMOVAL NO. 1
20007602 BUILDING REMOVAL NO. 2
20015500 DEBRIS REMOVAL
20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
20064800 SELECTIVE CLEARING
FILE NAME = USER NAME = DEFEXV
p,v:\VL084EB/DfNTEGJll!nolS.l}Ol:PN/£XJT\DocumentSVD<. Off!ces\Dlstrlct f\Pro]f£1s\DI044/g,.cADDofa\Deslgn\DI044
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn.
PLOT DATE = 12/20/2018
UNIT
FOOT
EACH
L SUM
L SUM
L SUM
SO FT
UNIT
DESIGNED -
_, -
CHECKED -
DA TE -
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
75
2
1
1
I
102. 8
33
100 %
STATE
0044
LOC 1
75
2
1
o. 3
51. 4
24
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
100 % TOTAL 100 %
STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
STATE
0044 0044
LOC 2 LOC 1
1
o. 7
51. 4
9
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
100 %
STATE
0044
LOC 2
�ftl SEC TION
•v;;,d 2018-108-DM
TYPE CODE
COUNTY
LAKE
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 14 I
CONTRACT NO. 62H39
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
REV
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
SCALE:
DEFEXVUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/20/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-